H A R D W A R E  •  S O F T W A R E  •  E N G I N E E R I N G
Phone: 800-732-8006 • Fax: 800-732-8093 • Web: http://www.esd-electronics.us • Email: us-sales@esd-electronics.com
esd electronics, inc.
challenge
growing with the
High Integration
The VME-CAN4 includes on a VMEbus 6U board 4 complete,
independent CAN interfaces to the VMEbus and needs one slot.

Microcontroller sections of the four CAN channels:
Microcontroller: MOTOROLA 68331, 20 MHz
Order Information:
Designation Order no.
VME-CAN4 Intelligent CAN interface board with 4
independent CAN channels 11 and 29
bits CAN identifier (SJA 1000), integrated
firmware with CAL/CMS and CANopen
support
V.1408.02
VME-CAN4-2 As V.1408.02, but only 2 CAN channels V.1408.04
VME-CAN4-1 As V.1408.02, but only 1 CAN channel V.1408.06
VME-CAN4-64 Option: P1 and P2 designed as 160-pole
VMEbus connector (like VME64)
V.1408.12
VME-CAN4-
VxWorks
VxWorks object license V.1408.15
VME-CAN4-
Linux
Linux object license P.1408.58
VME-CAN4-
LynxOS
LynxOS object licenses P.1408.53
VME-CAN4-Co CANopen master/slave obj. lic P.1408.60
VME-CAN4-DN DeviceNet master object license P.1408.63
SRAM: 256 kbytes
FIFO to slave: 4 kbytes
Flash EPROM: 256 kbytes, organization: 16 bits data width, (only
1x existing) contains program code of the micro